

Engineer's Estimate

26-Jan-17

BASE BID

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Bid Item	Description	Bid Quant.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	A- 1 Chipseal		Foothills Paving	
						Western Surety Co.		Berkley Insurance Co.	
408-1	Crack Seal	220.00	Ton	\$3,390.00	\$ 745,800.00	3,895.00	856,900.00	3,750.00	825,000.00
408-2	Mastic	197,000.00	LB	\$2.65	\$ 522,050.00	2.25	443,250.00	2.22	437,340.00
409-3	Cape Seal	627,000.00	SY	\$4.21	\$ 2,636,842.23	4.41	2,765,070.00	4.19	2,627,130.00
626-1	Remobilizati	1.00	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,875.00	2,875.00
627-1	Pavement Ma	1.00	GAL	\$150.00	\$ 150.00	160.00	160.00	115.00	115.00
627-2	Epoxy (Lane	6.00	GAL	\$300.00	\$ 1,800.00	315.00	1,890.00	230.00	1,380.00
627-3	Thermoplasti	1.00	SF	\$6.72	\$ 6.72	8.00	8.00	5.75	5.75
627-4	Preformed Th	2,525.00	SF	\$9.84	\$ 24,846.00	14.25	35,981.25	10.35	26,133.75
627-5	Preformed Th	1.00	SF	\$16.80	\$ 16.80	800.00	800.00	575.00	575.00
627-6	Pavement Tal	1,725.00	EA	\$1.23	\$ 2,121.75	1.00	1,725.00	2.30	3,967.50
630-1	Traffic Contr	10.00	LS/DAY	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	2,750.00	27,500.00
630-2	Traffic Contr	30.00	LS/DAY	\$1,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	500.00	15,000.00	1,100.00	33,000.00
Total					\$ 3,999,633.50		4,127,284.25		3,985,022.00
Textura Fee							7,016.38		6,774.54
						Total Amount	4,134,300.63		3,991,796.54